
      

Applicant Name of Project 
Application 
Made for 
2020/21  

Amount Awarded 

 

Higher  
Barnt Green PC Barnt Green Pollinator Initiative 4000.00 3,000  
Catshill Village Hall Installation of Thermal Insulation 8000.00 5,000  
Catshill and District Working Men’s Club Ltd Replace the central heating system 23500.00 12,000  

First Bromsgrove Otter Scouts 
Enhancing opportunities for adventure and skills for life 
development to local 
young people through Scouting 

6877.00 

6,000  
Bromsgrove Rugby Club Extension and Refurbishment of changing rooms 28880.00 20,000  
Bromsgrove District Councillors Air Quality Signage 15500.00 2,350  
New Starts Breaking Bread Building Communities 28000.00 28,000  
Bentley Village Hall Project Warmth 15250.00 10,000  
Hello Burcott Community Seating Area  15000.00 10,000  
Hagley Ramblers Scout Group New Side Stores to the Scout Premises 16650.00 7,000  
Alvechurch Parish Council Fit for Today, Fitter for Tomorrow 12215.00 6,100  
Bromsgrove Youth and Community Hub Bromsgrove Youth and Community Hub 28800.00 20,000  
St Michael’s Church PCC Stoke Prior Restoration of the Lych Gate on the John Corbett Way 15000.00 5,000  
Total of Higher Bids to be paid 134,450  

  



Lower  
Clent Parish Council  Youth Council Football Pitch Improvement Project 2880.00 2,880  
Bromsgrove Minibus Project After Coronovirus - the next 35 years of Bromsgrove Minibus Appeal 2750.00 2,000  
Rubery Festival Live Concert for Covid 775.00 0  
Rubery Festival Rubery Festival 2020 350.00 0  
Challenge Stroke Group (Rubery) Challenge Stroke Group Day Out 300.00 0  
Rubery Community and Leisure Centre Walkway Refurbishment 800.00 800  
Cllr Colella Tree planting Hagley West Ward  2880.00 500  
Catshill and North Malbrook Parish Council Youth Club Start Up 1248.00 1,248  
6th Bromsgrove Scout Group Hut Security 2797.00 2,000  

 Total Lower Bids to be Paid   
 

9,428 

 

  TOTAL FUNDING TO BE PAID OUT   143,878  

     
 


